	WARRANI	33F88-3W	<u>lol.m94 Page</u>	
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PETER ROOY and WALTER K	KOOY,			
hereinafter called the grantor, for HAROLD E. MC ADOW and J	JEAN H. MC ADOW, hus	band and wife		called
the grantee, does hereby grant, bar the certain real property, with the studied in the County of	e lenements -nereditamonts	and apprintances the		ssigns, uining,
situated in the County of <u>KI</u> PARCEL 1	· · · · ·			
The N1/2 of the N1/200f Range 12 East of the W1	the NUL74 of the SI Numette Meridian, 1	W1/4 of Section 36 Klamath County, Or	Township 36 South,	
PARCEL 2		\sim	Ver I	
T Ne_S1/2 of the N1/2 of Rangee12 East of the Wi	llamette Meridian, H	Klamath County, Ore	gon.	
This instrument will not allow	UNTAIN TIT w use of the property descr	thed in this instrument is	wieldtion of annlinghing in	nd úse
check with the appropriate city or	ng or accepting this instru County planning departm	ment, the person acquiri	ig fee title to the property s	should
To Have and to Hold the sam	nsi FARMING OR FORES	SI PRACTICES AS DEL nd grantee's heirs succe	'INED IN ORS 30.930."	
And said grantor hereby covena is lawfully seized in fee simple and record and those apparen	a line above emitted nrem	ises tree from all encun	brance overat there	<i>rantor</i> of
grantor will warrant and forever de			그는 물건을 알고 말했다. 것이 같은 것이 없는 것이 없다.	d that
The true and actual considera	soever, except those claim	ung under the above des	cribed encumbrances.	
part & FREE Contraction of the second s	aornation ann ann an	OX XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	WXXX WXXX
In construing this deed and w	here the context so require	es the singular includes	the plural and all answer	
In Witness Whereof, the granto	the provisions hereof appl or has executed this instru	y equally to corporation ment this 12 day of	s and to individuals.	L .
if a corporate grantor, it has cause order of its board of directors.	ed its name to be signed a	nd seal affixed by us offi	cers, duly authorized there	eto by
STATE OF OREGON, County of	1	PETER ROOX	- 2 Not - You	erens
·		WALTER KOOY	ner in heit	
Personally appeared the above to WALTER KOOY	named			
and acknowledged the foregoi to be voluntary a	ing instrument ict and deed.			
Before me:		FOREGON, County of	was acknowledged before m) ss.
Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:		. 19	wis acknowledged before m	e IIs
			성장은 지지 않는 것 것 것 같은 것 같아?	
		corpora Public for Oregon	tion, on behalf of the corpore	ation.
	My com	nission expires:	Ne andre a second de la seconda de la se	EAL)
PETER KOOY and WALTER KO 9561 MOUNTAIN RANCH ROAD MOUNTAIN RANCH, CA 95246	<u>)</u>	STATE O	F OREGON,	 \$\$.
GRANTORS NAME AND ADDRE HAROLD E. MCAADOW and JE	ESS 12 A Control of the control of t	I cer	ty of	t was
P.O. BOX 626 VALLEY SPRINGS CA 95252		received day of	Tor record on the, 19	
GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRE		space reserved in book _	octock M., and rece	orded or as
HAROLD E. MC ADOW and JE. P.O. BOX 626	The second s	FOR file/reel RECORDERS USE Record of	Deeds of said county.	<u></u> , 34
VALLEY SPRINGS, CA 95252	CARLAGE CONTRACTOR	Withe affixed,	ss my hand and scal of Cu	ounty
NAME ADDRESS ZIP.			잘 걸려? 있는 것이라면서 왜 봐야? 아파	
and the second design of the second sec				

				Sec. 10.
3 S 100 10 3	Sec. 35 - 36	1.1.1.2742369		
1213421			- 1 M - 1	2 2 3 2 1
	1.1.1	در المحمد المحر والمحمد المحر	1. A. M. 18	64. Y
2 1 A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A		1. 6 5 1 6 .	1. 1. 1. 2.	1. 2. 1
	1	and the second second		1. 1. 1. 1.
	Manufacture and the	Same and and a	1994 - C. 19	10 1 N 1

12	100	26	100	1	5.
4		100	-	-	- 5
. 3	- 39-6	8	11	47	
- 2		КЗ	1.17	_	1.
				-	100

State of <u>California</u> County of <u>Calaveras</u>	
On <u>6-13-94</u>	neme, <u>Annette Dan meier Noter flu</u> NAME, TITLE OF OFFICER - E.G., JANE DOE, NOTARY PUBLIC.
OFFICIAL NOTARY SEAL ANNETTE DANMEIER Notary Public - California CALAVERAS COUNTY My Comm. Expires DEC 25, 1995	when the person(s) whose name(s) is/are signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) acted, executed the instrument.
	WITNESS my hand and official seal.
	SIGNATURE OF NOTARY
Though the data below is not required by low it -	
CAPACITY OF AND	prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent
CAPACITY CLAIMED BY SIGNER	DESCRIPTION OF ATTACHED DOCUMENT
	-Warrant, Deed
	TITLE OR TYPE OF DOCUMENT
GUARDIANCONSERVATOR	NUMBER OF PAGES
SIGNER IS REPRESENTING: NAME OF PERSON(S) OR ENTITY(IES)	DATE OF DOCUMENT
	SIGNER(S) OTHER THAN NAMED ABOVE
©1993 NATIONAL NOT	CARY ASSOCIATION * 8236 Reminet Ave., P.O. Box 7184 • Canoga Park, CA 91309-7184
E OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: SS.	
for record at request of <u>Mountain T</u> June A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at <u>11:40</u> of <u>Deeds</u> \$35.00	o'clock <u>AM</u> , and duly recorded in Vol. <u>M94</u> day
	Evelyn Blehn County Clerk By Danie Mullendere